
Pachet materiale Motocoase Primaria Vladeni

I.D.: 61202243

Data publicarii	21.09.21	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.238,88 RON - 1.238,88 RON

Descriere: 1.|Ulei 2T Stihl 1L|buc|5.00|57.6500|288.25|54.77|0.00| 2.|Fir motocoasa (damil) 2.4mm rola 240m Husqvarna OptiRound|buc|4.00|155.0000|620.00|117.80|0.00| 3.|Cap (tambur) motocoasa Husqvarna T45x M12|buc|2.00|187.8151|375.63|71.37|0.00| |||||
|TOTAL|1,527.82|11.00||1,283.88|243.94|0.00|
